

## s/AWCJR

## AMENDMENT TO BILL NO. 36-0012 Offered by Senator Milton E. Potter

Bill No. 36-0012 is amended as follows:

- (a) On page 1, line 4, strike "all" and insert "one or more"; strike "that" in the second instance, and insert "the";
  - (b) On page 2, line 1, after "Committee" insert "of Medical Review";
  - (c) On page 2, line 5, strike "all" and insert "one or more".

Amendment No. 36-437/June 23, 2025/NS